E E g\ E Individual Performance Report Susses ASA County Champs 2018
[ ' (Long Course Times) K2 Crawley

M WIFMING CLUB February 2018
Id  Swimmers name  Stroke Distance  Pool Size Time PB New PB CQT (SC) Q for SC Comment ASA Grade Next Tgt FINA Pts
0229 Max Sydenham Freestyle 200m 50m 02:46.65 NT New Time 02:43.00 No Boys 12 Years - 200m FRST - 13th out of 15 A 02:34.70 212
0091 Jessica Rayner Breaststroke 50m 50m 00:38.50 ~ 00:40.80 Yes 00:40.00 Yes Girls 15 Years 50m BRST - 7th out of 14 A 00:38.10 419
0091 Jessica Rayner Breaststroke 50m 50m 00:38.50 = 00:40.80 Yes 00:40.00 Yes Girls 15 Years 50m Breaststroke Final - 6th A 00:38.10 419
0229 Max Sydenham Butterfly 50m 50m 00:39.00 NT New Time 00:37.00 No Boys 12 Years 50m FLY - 16th out of 17 A 00:36.50 175
0281 Fraser Lyne Butterfly 50m 50m 00:33.29  00:33.80 Yes 00:34.00 Yes Boys 13 Years 50m Fly - 4th out of 24 AA 00:32.30 281
0281 Fraser Lyne Butterfly 50m 50m 00:33.81  00:33.80 No 00:34.00 Yes Boys 13 Years 50m FLY Final - 6th AA 00:32.30 268
0187 James Potts Butterfly 50m 50m 00:37.10 = 00:39.17 Yes 00:34.00 No Boys 13 Years 50m FLY - 20th out of 24 A 00:34.60 203
0040 Sebastian Hadnett Butterfly 50m 50m 00:30.29 = 00:30.11 No 00:32.00 Yes Boys 15 Years 50m FLY - 6th out of 13 AA 00:29.20 373
0040 Sebastian Hadnett Butterfly 50m 50m 00:30.79 = 00:30.11 No 00:32.00 Yes Boys 15 Years 50m FLY Final - 7th AA 00:29.20 355
0249 Lauren Smith Freestyle 100m 50m 01:15.60 NT New Time 01:15.00 No Girls 12 Years 100m FRST - 18th out of 24 B 01:14.30 307
0187 James Potts Backstroke  100m 50m 01:22.39 = 01:24.24 Yes 01:19.00 No Boys 13 Years 100m BKST - 17th out of 23 A 01:15.90 210
0213 Olivia Spink Breaststroke 200m 50m 03:13.14 = 03:24.59 Yes 03:08.00 No  Girls 14 Yrs 200m BRST - 8th out of 12 B 03:06.70 338
0228 Dylan Atkinson Backstroke  50m 50m 00:39.08 NT New Time 00:37.00 No  Boys 12 Yrs 50m BKST - 11th out of 14 A 00:37.90 194
0187 James Potts Backstroke = 50m 50m 00:36.99 = 00:38.91 Yes 00:35.00 No Boys 13 Yrs 50m BKST - 10th out of 19 A 00:36.00 228

0040 Sebastian Hadnett Backstroke 50m 50m 00:33.43  00:33.50 Yes 00:32.00 No Boys 15 Yrs 50m BKST - 9th out of 15 A 00:32.50 309



CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS
SWIMMING CLUB

0249

0213

0091

0239

0091

0281

0187

0213

0091

0199

0228

0187

0040

0199

0040

0336

Lauren Smith

Olivia Spink

Jessica Rayner

Mia Clive

Jessica Rayner

Fraser Lyne

James Potts

Olivia Spink

Jessica Rayner

Seéan Savage

Dylan Atkinson

James Potts

Sebastian Hadnett

Sean Savage

Sebastian Hadnett

Eva Doubler

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Butterfly

Butterfly

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Butterfly

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

100m

100m

100m

100m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

00:33.28

00:31.35

00:30.27

00:31.36

00:30.83

01:22.23

01:33.56

01:29.22

01:28.58

00:44.50

00:45.34

00:45.46

00:34.31

00:44.50

00:34.51

00:44.68

00:34.88

00:35.28

00:31.72

NT

00:31.72

01:18.07

NT

01:32.73

01:30.52

NT

00:46.31

NT

00:35.30

NT

00:35.30

NT

Individual Performance Report

(Long Course Times)

Yes

Yes

Yes

New Time

Yes

No

New Time

Yes

Yes

New Time

Yes

New Time

Yes

New Time

Yes

New Time

00:34.00

00:32.00

00:31.00

00:31.00

00:31.00

01:24.00

01:24.00

01:33.00

01:29.00

00:42.00

00:42.00

00:39.00

00:36.00

00:42.00

00:36.00

00:46.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Girls 12 Yrs 50m FRST - 16th out of 23

Girls 14 Years 50m FRST - 17th out of 30

Girls 15 Years 50m FRST - 7th out of 21

Girls 15 Years 50m FRST - 18th out of 21

Girls 15 Years 50m FRST Final - 7th

Boys 13 Yrs 100m FLY - 11th out of 18

Boys 13 Years 100m FLY - 18th out of 18

Girls 14 Years 100m BRST - 10th out of 14

Girls 15 Years 100m BRST - 9th out of 10

Boys 12 Years 50m BRST - 7th out of 15

Boys 12 Years 50m BRST - 13th out of 15

Boys 13 Years 50m BRST - 17th out of 17

Boys 15 Years 50m BRST - 4th out of 8

Boys 12 Years 50m BRST Final - 6th

Boys 15 Years 5m BRST Final - 4th

Girls 10/11 Years 50m FLY - 28th out of 33

Susses ASA County Champs 2018
K2 Crawley
February 2018

A 00:32.00

A 00:30.30

AA 00:28.50

A 00:30.30

A 00:30.30

B 01:22.00
B 01:22.00
B 01:26.50
B 01:26.50

A 00:42.80

A 00:42.80

B 00:43.70

AA 00:33.70

A 00:42.80

AA 00:33.70

B 00:42.40

341

408

453

408

429

205

139

347

355

183

173

171

399

183

392

162



E E g\ E Individual Performance Report Susses ASA County Champs 2018
[ ' (Long Course Times) K2 Crawley

M WIFMING CLUB February 2018
0257 Florence Ingram Butterfly 50m 50m 00:46.66 NT New Time 00:42.00 No  Girls 10/11 Years 50m FLY - 32nd out of 33 B 00:42.40 143
0249 Lauren Smith Butterfly 50m 50m 00:37.41  00:43.13 Yes 00:39.00 Yes Girls 12 Years 50m FLY - 16th out of 24 A 00:35.00 277
0188 Isabella Rose Butterfly 50m 50m 00:35.50 = 00:38.00 Yes 00:38.00 Yes Girls 13 Years 50m FLY - 14 out of 28 A 00:35.00 324
0252 Broghan Collier Butterfly 50m 50m 00:36.15 NT New Time 00:38.00 Yes Girls 13 Years 50m FLY - 20th out of 28 A 00:35.00 307
0213 Olivia Spink Butterfly 50m 50m 00:34.50  00:35.10 Yes 00:37.00 Yes Girls 14 Years 50m FLY - 16th out of 30 A 00:32.90 353
0091 Jessica Rayner Butterfly 50m 50m 00:31.14  00:32.62 Yes 00:35.00 Yes Girls 15 Years 50m FLY - 2nd out of 23 AA 00:31.00 480
0239 Mia Clive Butterfly 50m 50m 00:33.01 NT New Time 00:35.00 Yes Girls 15 Years 50m FLY - 16th out of 23 A 00:32.90 403
0091 Jessica Rayner Butterfly 50m 50m 00:30.78 = 00:32.62 Yes 00:35.00 Yes Girls 15 Years 50m FLY Final - 2nd AAA 00:30.40 497
0229 Max Sydenham Freestyle 100m 50m 01:13.05 NT New Time 01:17.00 Yes Boys 12 Years 100m FRST - 11th out of 23 A 01:11.50 233
0040 Sebastian Hadnett Freestyle 100m 50m 01:03.66 = 00:59.88 No 01:00.00 No Boys 15 Years 100m FRST - ? Out of 18 A 01:00.80 352
0157 India Rose Backstroke  100m 50m 01:18.03 = 01:14.90 No 01:20.00 Yes  Girls 14 Years 100m BKST - 7th out of 10 A 01:13.50 355
0213 Olivia Spink Backstroke  100m 50m 01:20.64 = 01:22.06 Yes 01:20.00 No  Girls 14 Years 100m BKST - 9th out of 10 B 01:17.00 321
0157 India Rose Backstroke ~ 100m 50m 01:17.07 =~ 01:14.90 No 01:20.00 Yes  Girls 14 Years 100m BKST Final - 6th A 01:13.50 368
0062 Adam Long Breaststroke 200m 50m 02:48.02  02:48.19 Yes 02:44.00 No Boys 17 Years 200m BRST - 3rd out of 4 B 02:47.00 370
0213 Olivia Spink Ind Med 200m 50m 02:50.22 = 03:07.16 Yes 02:50.00 No  Girls 14 Years 200m IM - 11th out of 15 B 02:48.70 392

0157 India Rose Backstroke  50m 50m 00:34.49  00:33.84 No 00:37.00 Yes Girls 14 Years 50m BKST - 4th out of 14 AA 00:32.80 414



E E g\ E Individual Performance Report Susses ASA County Champs 2018
[ ' (Long Course Times) K2 Crawley

M WIFMING CLUB February 2018
0213 Olivia Spink Backstroke  50m 50m 00:36.63 = 00:37.62 Yes 00:37.00 Yes Girls 14 Years 50m BKST - 10th out of 14 B 00:36.50 345
0239 Mia Clive Backstroke  50m 50m 00:34.64 NT New Time 00:36.00 Yes  Girls 15 Years 50m BKST - 7th out of 20 A 00:34.10 408
0091 Jessica Rayner Backstroke  50m 50m 00:35.23 NT New Time 00:36.00 Yes Girls 15 Years 50m BKST - 11th out of 20 A 00:34.10 388
0157 India Rose Backstroke  50m 50m 00:34.39  00:33.84 No 00:37.00 Yes Girls 14 Years 50m BKST Final - 4th AA 00:32.80 417
0239 Mia Clive Backstroke  50m 50m 00:35.12 NT New Time 00:36.00 Yes Girls 15 Years 50m BKST Final - 7th A 00:34.10 392
0229 Max Sydenham Freestyle 50m 50m 00:33.13 NT New Time 00:31.00 No Boys 12 Years 50m FRST - 14th out of 19 A 00:33.00 230
0178 Lucca Everley Freestyle 50m 50m 00:33.77 = 00:35.62 Yes 00:31.00 No Boys 12 Years 50m FRST - 15th out of 19 A 00:31.10 217
0040 Sebastian Hadnett Freestyle 50m 50m 00:27.67 = 00:27.14 No 00:28.00 Yes Boys 15 Years 50m FRST - 7th out of 19 AA 00:26.60 395
0040 Sebastian Hadnett Freestyle 50m 50m 00:27.59 = 00:27.14 No 00:28.00 Yes Boys 15 Years 50m FRST Final - 6th AA 00:26.60 398
0252 Broghan Collier Butterfly 100m 50m 01:24.46 NT New Time 01:26.00 Yes Girls 13 Years 100m FLY - 15th out of 18 B 01:22.40 277
0213 Olivia Spink Butterfly 100m 50m 01:18.39 = 01:21.75 Yes 01:24.00 Yes  Girls 14 Year 100m FLY - 9th out of 14 B 01:16.30 346
0091 Jessica Rayner Butterfly 100m 50m 01:13.08  01:17.83 Yes 01:18.00 Yes Girls 15 Years 100m FLY - 3rd out of 13 A 01:11.20 427
0091 Jessica Rayner Butterfly 100m 50m 01:12.41  01:17.83 Yes 01:18.00 Yes  Girls 15 Years 100m FLY Final - 3rd A 01:11.20 439
0040 Sebastian Hadnett Breaststroke 100m 50m 01:23.10  01:23.27 Yes 01:19.00 No Boys 15 Years 100m BRST - 9th out of 19 B 01:22.70 300
0062 Adam Long Breaststroke 100m 50m 01:14.86 = 01:16.47 Yes 01:15.00 Yes Boys Open 100m BRST - 6th out of 21 A 01:12.10 410

0062 Adam Long Breaststroke 100m 50m 01:14.14  01:16.47 Yes 01:15.00 Yes Boys Open 100m BRST Final - 5th A 01:12.10 422



