

ld	Swimmers name	Stroke	Distance	Pool Size	Time	РВ	New PB	CQT (SC)	Q for SC	Comment	ASA Grade	Next Tgt F	FINA Pts
0229	Max Sydenham	Freestyle	200m	50m	02:46.65	NT	New Time	02:43.00	No	Boys 12 Years - 200m FRST - 13th out of 15	А	02:34.70	212
0091	Jessica Rayner	Breaststroke	50m	50m	00:38.50	00:40.80	Yes	00:40.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m BRST - 7th out of 14	А	00:38.10	419
0091	Jessica Rayner	Breaststroke	50m	50m	00:38.50	00:40.80	Yes	00:40.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m Breaststroke Final - 6th	А	00:38.10	419
0229	Max Sydenham	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:39.00	NT	New Time	00:37.00	No	Boys 12 Years 50m FLY - 16th out of 17	А	00:36.50	175
0281	Fraser Lyne	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:33.29	00:33.80	Yes	00:34.00	Yes	Boys 13 Years 50m Fly - 4th out of 24	AA	00:32.30	281
0281	Fraser Lyne	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:33.81	00:33.80	No	00:34.00	Yes	Boys 13 Years 50m FLY Final - 6th	AA	00:32.30	268
0187	James Potts	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:37.10	00:39.17	Yes	00:34.00	No	Boys 13 Years 50m FLY - 20th out of 24	А	00:34.60	203
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:30.29	00:30.11	No	00:32.00	Yes	Boys 15 Years 50m FLY - 6th out of 13	AA	00:29.20	373
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:30.79	00:30.11	No	00:32.00	Yes	Boys 15 Years 50m FLY Final - 7th	AA	00:29.20	355
0249	Lauren Smith	Freestyle	100m	50m	01:15.60	NT	New Time	01:15.00	No	Girls 12 Years 100m FRST - 18th out of 24	В	01:14.30	307
0187	James Potts	Backstroke	100m	50m	01:22.39	01:24.24	Yes	01:19.00	No	Boys 13 Years 100m BKST - 17th out of 23	А	01:15.90	210
0213	Olivia Spink	Breaststroke	200m	50m	03:13.14	03:24.59	Yes	03:08.00	No	Girls 14 Yrs 200m BRST - 8th out of 12	В	03:06.70	338
0228	Dylan Atkinson	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:39.08	NT	New Time	00:37.00	No	Boys 12 Yrs 50m BKST - 11th out of 14	А	00:37.90	194
0187	James Potts	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:36.99	00:38.91	Yes	00:35.00	No	Boys 13 Yrs 50m BKST - 10th out of 19	А	00:36.00	228
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:33.43	00:33.50	Yes	00:32.00	No	Boys 15 Yrs 50m BKST - 9th out of 15	А	00:32.50	309



0249	Lauren Smith	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:33.28	00:34.88	Yes	00:34.00	Yes	Girls 12 Yrs 50m FRST - 16th out of 23	А	00:32.00	341
0213	Olivia Spink	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:31.35	00:35.28	Yes	00:32.00	Yes	Girls 14 Years 50m FRST - 17th out of 30	А	00:30.30	408
0091	Jessica Rayner	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:30.27	00:31.72	Yes	00:31.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m FRST - 7th out of 21	AA	00:28.50	453
0239	Mia Clive	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:31.36	NT	New Time	00:31.00	No	Girls 15 Years 50m FRST - 18th out of 21	А	00:30.30	408
0091	Jessica Rayner	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:30.83	00:31.72	Yes	00:31.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m FRST Final - 7th	A	00:30.30	429
0281	Fraser Lyne	Butterfly	100m	50m	01:22.23	01:18.07	No	01:24.00	Yes	Boys 13 Yrs 100m FLY - 11th out of 18	В	01:22.00	205
	James Potts	Butterfly	100m	50m	01:33.56	NT	New Time	01:24.00		Boys 13 Years 100m FLY - 18th out of 18	В	01:22.00	139
	Olivia Spink	Breaststroke		50m	01:29.22	01:32.73	Yes	01:33.00		Girls 14 Years 100m BRST - 10th out of 14	В	01:26.50	347
	Jessica Rayner	Breaststroke		50m	01:28.58	01:30.52	Yes	01:29.00		Girls 15 Years 100m BRST - 9th out of 10	В	01:26.50	355
	Seán Savage	Breaststroke		50m	00:44.50	NT	New Time	00:42.00		Boys 12 Years 50m BRST - 7th out of 15	A	00:42.80	183
	Dylan Atkinson	Breaststroke		50m	00:45.34	00:46.31	Yes	00:42.00	No	Boys 12 Years 50m BRST - 13th out of 15	A	00:42.80	173
0187	James Potts	Breaststroke	50m	50m	00:45.46	NT	New Time	00:39.00	No	Boys 13 Years 50m BRST - 17th out of 17	В	00:43.70	171
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Breaststroke	50m	50m	00:34.31	00:35.30	Yes	00:36.00	Yes	Boys 15 Years 50m BRST - 4th out of 8	AA	00:33.70	399
0199	Seán Savage	Breaststroke	50m	50m	00:44.50	NT	New Time	00:42.00	No	Boys 12 Years 50m BRST Final - 6th	Α	00:42.80	183
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Breaststroke	50m	50m	00:34.51	00:35.30	Yes	00:36.00	Yes	Boys 15 Years 5m BRST Final - 4th	AA	00:33.70	392
0336	Eva Doubler	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:44.68	NT	New Time	00:46.00	Yes	Girls 10/11 Years 50m FLY - 28th out of 33	В	00:42.40	162



0257	Florence Ingram	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:46.66	NT	New Time	00:42.00	No	Girls 10/11 Years 50m FLY - 32nd out of 33	В	00:42.40	143
0249	Lauren Smith	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:37.41	00:43.13	Yes	00:39.00	Yes	Girls 12 Years 50m FLY - 16th out of 24	Α	00:35.00	277
0188	Isabella Rose	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:35.50	00:38.00	Yes	00:38.00	Yes	Girls 13 Years 50m FLY - 14 out of 28	А	00:35.00	324
0252	Broghan Collier	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:36.15	NT	New Time	00:38.00	Yes	Girls 13 Years 50m FLY - 20th out of 28	А	00:35.00	307
0213	Olivia Spink	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:34.50	00:35.10	Yes	00:37.00	Yes	Girls 14 Years 50m FLY - 16th out of 30	А	00:32.90	353
0091	Jessica Rayner	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:31.14	00:32.62	Yes	00:35.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m FLY - 2nd out of 23	AA	00:31.00	480
0239	Mia Clive	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:33.01	NT	New Time	00:35.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m FLY - 16th out of 23	А	00:32.90	403
0091	Jessica Rayner	Butterfly	50m	50m	00:30.78	00:32.62	Yes	00:35.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m FLY Final - 2nd	AAA	00:30.40	497
0229	Max Sydenham	Freestyle	100m	50m	01:13.05	NT	New Time	01:17.00	Yes	Boys 12 Years 100m FRST - 11th out of 23	А	01:11.50	233
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Freestyle	100m	50m	01:03.66	00:59.88	No	01:00.00	No	Boys 15 Years 100m FRST - ? Out of 18	А	01:00.80	352
0157	India Rose	Backstroke	100m	50m	01:18.03	01:14.90	No	01:20.00	Yes	Girls 14 Years 100m BKST - 7th out of 10	А	01:13.50	355
0213	Olivia Spink	Backstroke	100m	50m	01:20.64	01:22.06	Yes	01:20.00	No	Girls 14 Years 100m BKST - 9th out of 10	В	01:17.00	321
0157	India Rose	Backstroke	100m	50m	01:17.07	01:14.90	No	01:20.00	Yes	Girls 14 Years 100m BKST Final - 6th	А	01:13.50	368
0062	Adam Long	Breaststroke	200m	50m	02:48.02	02:48.19	Yes	02:44.00	No	Boys 17 Years 200m BRST - 3rd out of 4	В	02:47.00	370
0213	Olivia Spink	Ind Med	200m	50m	02:50.22	03:07.16	Yes	02:50.00	No	Girls 14 Years 200m IM - 11th out of 15	В	02:48.70	392
0157	India Rose	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:34.49	00:33.84	No	00:37.00	Yes	Girls 14 Years 50m BKST - 4th out of 14	AA	00:32.80	414



0213	Olivia Spink	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:36.63	00:37.62	Yes	00:37.00	Yes	Girls 14 Years 50m BKST - 10th out of 14	В	00:36.50	345
0239	Mia Clive	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:34.64	NT	New Time	00:36.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m BKST - 7th out of 20	Α	00:34.10	408
0091	Jessica Rayner	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:35.23	NT	New Time	00:36.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m BKST - 11th out of 20	Α	00:34.10	388
0157	India Rose	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:34.39	00:33.84	No	00:37.00	Yes	Girls 14 Years 50m BKST Final - 4th	AA	00:32.80	417
0239	Mia Clive	Backstroke	50m	50m	00:35.12	NT	New Time	00:36.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 50m BKST Final - 7th	Α	00:34.10	392
0229	Max Sydenham	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:33.13	NT	New Time	00:31.00	No	Boys 12 Years 50m FRST - 14th out of 19	Α	00:33.00	230
0178	Lucca Everley	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:33.77	00:35.62	Yes	00:31.00	No	Boys 12 Years 50m FRST - 15th out of 19	Α	00:31.10	217
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:27.67	00:27.14	No	00:28.00	Yes	Boys 15 Years 50m FRST - 7th out of 19	AA	00:26.60	395
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Freestyle	50m	50m	00:27.59	00:27.14	No	00:28.00	Yes	Boys 15 Years 50m FRST Final - 6th	AA	00:26.60	398
0252	Broghan Collier	Butterfly	100m	50m	01:24.46	NT	New Time	01:26.00	Yes	Girls 13 Years 100m FLY - 15th out of 18	В	01:22.40	277
0213	Olivia Spink	Butterfly	100m	50m	01:18.39	01:21.75	Yes	01:24.00	Yes	Girls 14 Year 100m FLY - 9th out of 14	В	01:16.30	346
0091	Jessica Rayner	Butterfly	100m	50m	01:13.08	01:17.83	Yes	01:18.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 100m FLY - 3rd out of 13	Α	01:11.20	427
0091	Jessica Rayner	Butterfly	100m	50m	01:12.41	01:17.83	Yes	01:18.00	Yes	Girls 15 Years 100m FLY Final - 3rd	Α	01:11.20	439
0040	Sebastian Hadnett	Breaststroke	100m	50m	01:23.10	01:23.27	Yes	01:19.00	No	Boys 15 Years 100m BRST - 9th out of 19	В	01:22.70	300
0062	Adam Long	Breaststroke	100m	50m	01:14.86	01:16.47	Yes	01:15.00	Yes	Boys Open 100m BRST - 6th out of 21	Α	01:12.10	410
0062	Adam Long	Breaststroke	100m	50m	01:14.14	01:16.47	Yes	01:15.00	Yes	Boys Open 100m BRST Final - 5th	А	01:12.10	422